SINCE 1961

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED C- 108, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, HINGNA, NAGPUR - 440 028 (MS) INDIA , Fax: +91 - 7104 - 237067 Tel.: +91 - 7104 238101 - 20, Email:- bsi@bajajngp.com, Website : www.bajajngp.com

CIN No. - L27100MH1961PLC011936

(Subject to Nagpur Jurisdiction)



BSIL/BM/2018-19/55

August 14, 2019

To, BSE Limited The Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, <u>MUMBAI – 400 001</u>

Scrip Code: 507944

Sub : Submission Of Newspaper Clippings of Notice of Board Meeting

Dear Sir,

We are submitting herewith Newspaper Clippings of Notice of Board Meeting published in Indian Express and Loksatta dated 13th August 2019.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, For Bajaj Steel Industries Limited

Divyanshu Vyas Company Secretary

Pioneers in Cotton Ginning, Pressing, Delinting, Decorticating Machinery I Steel Structures for Buildings I Electrical Panels I Dust Control Equipments I Humidification I 'Innovative' Engineering Solutions Provider for seed cotton and cotton seed all around the Globe

WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.CO

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 14, 20

ATE ROAD DEVELOPMENT N LIMITED, (MSRDC) aharashtra undertaking w Administrative Building, Camp No. 020-26051761 & 26120373 c_pune@rediffmail.com

ER NOTICE

e/interested Contractors for the work of r Laned of Satara Kagal Section of NH-4 tion of NH-4 Km. 592/240 to km. 725/00. available on E-Tendering Portal: ers.in & https://mahatenders.gov.in 09/2019, 15:00 hrs.

Engineer, MSRDC, Camp Office, Pune.



CT/GD S. PRABHU

SALUTE THE SOLDIER

MARTYR OF 210 BN. COBRA

CT/GD S. Prabhu of 210, CoBRA made the supreme sacrifice during an operation in jungle area of village Timapur, under PS- Basaguda, Distt- Bijapur (C.G) on 14th August 2012. The CRPF proudly remembers the braveheart who laid down his life at the altar of duty while fighting with maoists. His courage and bravery would remain an abiding source of inspiration for the Force.

IG & All Ranks of CoBRA

Maharashtra Airport Development Company L (CIN U45203MH2002SGC136979)

8" Floor, World Trade Centre -1, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005

Tel No.:022- 49212121, Fax No.022-22163814, Email - vcmd@madcindia.

TENDER NOTICE

	the Distribution Licensee for MIH/
	ower on SHORT TERM BASIS as p
Ministry of Power2016 Guideline	s as amended .Details are as under
Power Requirement	: 4 To 16 MW
Spply Period	: From 01/09/2019 To 31/08/20
Tender can be down loaded	: From 14/08/2019 at 1300 Hrs.
Due date for submission of Ten	der: 23/08/2019 at 1300Hrs
The Tender Document /Request details are available on MSTC We	st for proposal (RFP) with comple ebsite.
The link for a hidding portal is way	w meteocommerce.com

The link for e-bidding portal is www.mstcecommerce.com Vice Chairman and Managing Directo

14.08.2019

आईआरईएल (इंडिया) लिमिटेड IREL (INDIA) LIMITED (पूर्व में इंडिया रेअर अर्थ्स लिमिटेड

Formerly Indian Rare Earths Limited) रेअर अर्थ्स प्रभाग Rare Earths Division, उद्योगमंडल Udyogamandal, कोची

Kochi - 683 501 (ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & OHSAS 18001:2007 Certified Company) Phones: +91 484 2545062 - 65 Fax: +91 484 254526

TENDER NOTICE

Item	Supply of 2-Ethyl-Hexyl-2-Ethyl Hexyl- Phosphonic Acid	Supply of Soda Ash	
E-Tender (Public) No.	IREL/Udyogamandal/19-20/ ET/39	IREL/Udyogamandal/19-2 ET/40	
Transaction Fee to MSTC	Rs. 2,360/- (Inclusive of GST)	Rs. 8,260/- (Inclusive of G	
TDC to IREL	Rs. 560/- (inclusive of taxes)	Rs. 1,120/- (inclusive of tax	
EMD to IREL	Rs. 40,000/-	Rs. 1,40,000/-	
Tender starting date & time	14/08/2019 - 12.00 hrs	14/08/2019 - 12.00 hrs	
Tender closing date & time	11/09/2019 - 17.00 hrs	11/09/2019 - 17.00 hr	
Tender opening start date & time	12/09/2019 - 10.00 hrs	12/09/2019 - 10.00 hm	
Minimum validity of tender	60	60	

only, स्पष्टीकरण के लिए For clarification contact 0484 2545199, purchase-red@ co.in में संपर्क करें। -हस्ता/-हेड (आरईडी)-Sd/- HEAD (RI

CONCOR (A Gove of India Navratas Undertaking) Regid: Office : CONCOR Bhawan, C-3, Mathura Road, Opp. Apollo Hospital, New Delhi (1997) NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER CONCOR invites E-Tender in Two packets system of tendering for the following wor					
Tender No.	CON/EP/MMLP-Paradip/IFFCO/2019				
Name of Work	Construction of handling platforms, Railway track, tr parking area, buildings and other ancillary facilities IFECO at MMLP Paradip, Odisha.				
Estimated Tender Cost	₹.7712.56 Lakhs				
Completion Period	24 (Twenty Four) Months				
Earnest Money Deposit	₹. 40,06,280/- (through e-payment)				
Cost of Tender Document (Non-refundable)	₹. 1,000/- (inclusive all taxes & duties) through e-payment).				
Tender Processing Fee (Non-refundable)	₹, 5,310/- (inclusive all taxes & duties through e-payment				
Date of sale of Tender (online)	14.08.2019 (11:00hrs) to 03.09.2019 (17:00 hrs)				
Date & Time of submission of Tender.	04.09.2019 upto 17.00 hrs.				
Date & Time of Opening of Tender	06.09.2019 at 11.30 hrs.				
etc, please refer to detailed but the complete ten www.tenderwizard.com/C if any, will be published o	Criteria, experience with respect to similar nature of w diender notice available on website www.concorindia.c der document can be downloaded from web CIL only". Further, Corrigendum / Addendum to this Ter n website www.concorindia.com, www.tenderwizard.c e Procurement Portal (CPP) only. Newspaper p rissued for the same. Group General Manager Phone No.: 011-1467309.				

dia.com, www.tenderwizard.c (CPP) only. Newspaper pr Group General Manager Phone No.; 011-41673092

Nagpur - 440028 (MH) India. Tel.: +91-07104-238101, Fax : 07104-237067; E-mail : cs@bajajngp.com; Website : www.bajajngp.com, (CIN: L27100MH1961PLC011936) EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2019 Rupees in Lacs, except per equity shares Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended 30/06/2019 (Unaudited) 30/06/2018 (Unaudited) 31/03/2019 PARTICULARS (Audited) Total Income from Operations (Net) 8161.78 4842.28 32969.62 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or -----

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Registered Office : Plot No. C-108, MIDC Industrial Area, Hingna,

Extraordinary items)	306.95	55.29	1/23.91
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	217.56	39,19	823.84
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	217.56	39.21	831.39
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	235	235	235
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share F. V. of Rs 10/- each) Basic :	9.26	1.67	35.38
Diluted :			

NOTES : 1. The Results for the first Quarter ended as on 30" June 2019 have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13° August 2019.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.bajajngp.com)

By Order of the Board For Baja) Steel Industries Ltd

Rohit Bajaj, Chairman & Managing Director (CMD)

बे क CO BANK 2 ant Ŷ **Gondia Branch**

PLACE : Nago

DATE : 13.08.2019

{Rule - 8 (11)}

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the UCO Bank, Gondia Branch under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued a Demand Notice mentioned below calling upon the borrower/s to repay the amount mentioned in the notice, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers and / or guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers/guarantors and the public in general, that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8.

The borrowers/guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the UCO Bank, Gondia Branch for an amount mentioned below together & interest thereon. The Borrower's and / or guarantor attention is invited to provisions of sub section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower/ Guarantor/Co-Borrower / Owner of property	Date of Demand Notice	Amount o/s as on date of demand notice	Description of Immovable Properties Possession taken of	Date of Possession
1	Borrowers : 1) Mr. Kanhaiyalal Anantram Patil 2) Mrs. Panchafula K.	30.04.2019	(Rs. Three Lac Forty One	All that piece and parcel of said property on Plot No. 71, 72 & 73, Gat N. 287/6, Thak No. 90, T.S. 30, Khata No. 908, Admeasuring area 800 Sq.Ft, within Shivnagar, Near Shiv Mandir, Behind Reliance Petrol Pump,	

POSSESSION NOTICE

जोफ्रा आचेर नामक वेगवान अस्त्राचा वापर करणार आहे.

jpur

est

06

n Z

त ज त

¥. नी ना त गे

চা ल 2 या

त त डावात शतक साकारत ऑस्ट्रेलियाला

मालिकेला मुकणार असताना जेम्स 🛛 👩 थेट प्रक्षेपण : सोनी सिक्स आणि दिलासा दिला. परंतु सलामीवीर डेव्हिड अँडरसनने दुखापती मुळे दुसऱ्या सोनी सिक्स एचडी.

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STAND FIRST QUARTER EN	DED ON 30" JUN	AL RESULTS	S.Davierinte	पीटीआय, लंडन
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2019 (Audited)	भारताने बहिष्काराचा इशारा दिल्यानंतरही नेमबाजीला २०२२ बर्मिंगहॅम राष्ट्रकुल क्रीडा स्पर्धेत वगळण्याच्या भूमिकेबा राष्ट्रकुल क्रीडा महासंघ ठाम आहे.
Total Income from Operations (Net)	8161.78	4842.28	32969.62	
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / Extraordinary items)	or 306.95	55.29	1723.91	१९७४ नंतर प्रथमच राष्ट्रकुल स्पर्धेतून नेमबाजीला वगळण्य निर्णय घेतला आहे. नेमबाजी हा राष्ट्रकुलमधील अनिवार्य क्र
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exception and/ or Extraordinary items)	217.56	39.19	823.84	प्रकार नसल्याचे स्पष्टीकरण राष्ट्रकुल क्रीडा महासंघाचे अध
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	217.56	39.21	831.39	लुसी मार्टिन यांनी दिले आहे. ''नेमबाजीबाबत आम्ही पुनर्विचार केला. परंतु त्या
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	235	235	235	समावेशाची आता सुतराम शक्यता नाही,'' असे मार्टिन य
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
Earning Per Share F. V. of Rs 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	9.26	1.67	35.38	सांगितले. राष्ट्रकुल क्रीडा महासंघाने नेमबाजीला वगळल्यान भारताने आगामी राष्ट्रकुल स्पर्धेवर बहिष्काराचा इशारा दिला हे यासंदर्भात भारतीय ऑलिम्पिक संघटनेचे अध्यक्ष नरिदर बात्रा य
NOTES: 1. The Results for the first Quarter ended as or at their meeting held on 13" August 2019. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Qua 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requin Results are available on the Stock Exchange wet (www.bajajngp.com) PLACE: Nagpur DATE: 13.08.2019	rterly results filed with the ements) Regulations, 20 ssite (www.bseindia.co By Order of the Bo	Stock Exchanges u 15. The full format	nder Regulation of the Quarterly mpany website Industries Ltd	केंद्रीय क्रीडामंत्री किरेन रिजिजू यांची भेट घेतली होती. बर्मिंगहॅम राष्ट्रकुल स्पर्धेत नेमबाजीच्या दोन प्रकारां समावेशाची तयारी राष्ट्रकुल क्रीडा महासंघाने दर्शवली होती. प सर्व प्रकारांचा समावेश करण्यात यावा, अशी भूमिका आंतरराष्ट्रीय नेमबाजी क्रीडा महासंघाने हा प्रस्ताव फेटाळला.

गेदशेक तत्त्वानुसार सदर कर्ज खाते एनपीए झालेले आहे. वरील बाबी लक्षात घेता, पुढील कर्जदार / जामीनदारांना 60 दिवसांची जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की त्यांनी बँकेच्या खाली नमूद केलेल्या थकबाकीचा भरणा करेपर्यंतच्या संपूर्ण व्याजासह भरणा करावा, अन्यथा बँकेद्वारे सदर अधिनियमाच्या भाग –।।। अंतर्गत कोणतेही एक किंवा त्याहून अधिक पावले उचलण्याद्वारे न्यायालय किंवा न्यायाधिकरणाच्या मध्यस्थीशिवाय अनामतीवर नाईलाजाने कारवाई करण्यात येईल. याद्वारे कर्जदार / जामीनदारांना असाही निर्देश देण्यात येतो की सरफेसी अधिनियम, 2002 मधील अनुच्छेद 13(13) च्या अनुषंगाने त्यांनी बँकेच्या पूर्व-परवानगीशिवाय बँकेकडे भारग्रस्त असलेल्या सुरक्षित मालमत्तांपैकी कोणत्याही मालमत्तेचे विक्री / भाडेपष्ट्री किंवा इतर कोणत्याही मार्गाने (सामान्य वापर वगळता) हस्तांतरण करू नये. बैंकेस घेणे असलेल्या धकबाकीचा भरणा करण्यात न ज रोईन्व

	बँकेच्या शाखेचे नाव	: आरओ एसएआरबी नागपूर (बेस शाखा चंद्रपूर)
	कर्जदाराचे नाव व पत्ता	 मे. आर जी एन्टरप्राईजेस् पत्ता : प्रोग्रा. श्री रितेश वसंतराव गंधारे, प्लॉट क्रमांक 06, ढुमणे ले–आऊट, दाताळा रोड, चंद्रपूर-442401
	जमानतदाराचे नाव व पत्ता	: श्रीमती नलीनी वसंतराव गंधारे आणि श्री वसंतराव व्ही गंधारे, जगन्नाथ बाबा नगर, दाताळा रोड, चंद्रपूर-442401 श्री श्रावण एन कुद्वाळे, जी-17/3, ऊर्जा नगर, चंद्रपूर-442401
	नोटीस क्रमांक व दिनांक	: BOB/SARB/SARF/2019/36 Date : 08/05/2019
	थकबाकी रक्कम व्याजासह (तारखे पर्यंत)	; रु. 36,89,120.75 (रु छत्तीस लाख एकोणनव्वद हजार एकशे वीस आणि पंचाहत्तर पैसे फक्त) दि. 30.06.2017 पर्यंतचे व्याज + दि. 01.07.2017 पासून लागू न झालेले व्याज + दंडणीय व्याज आणि इतर शुल्क
	सुरक्षित मालमत्तेचा तपशिल गहाण असलेले घर / फ्लॅट / अपार्टमेंट	
2	उर्वरीत जमीन, दक्षिण – सर्वे क्रमांक 85/3 चे लेरे 2. श्री रितेश वसंतराब गंधारे यांची मालमत्ता. जम् 495.00 चौ. मीटर, मौजा घोडपेठ, चंद्रभूर महान उत्तर – प्लॉट क्रमांक 56, 57 व 58, दक्षिण – रो 3. श्री वसंतराब विदुजी गंधारे यांची मालमत्ता. नि जमीनीचा एरीया – 1356.25 चौ. फुट म्हणजे 12 – मोकळी जागा, पश्चिम – 9 मीटर रुंद रोड, उत्तर 4. श्रीमती नलीनी वसंतराव गंधारे यांची मालमत्ता 103.125.00 चौ. मीटर, मौजा गोविंद्पर रीठ, पुढीलप्रमाणे : पूर्व – प्लॉट क्रमांक 1, पश्चिम – फिक्स्चर, फार्निचर सह.	महानगरपालिका अंतर्गत, तहसिल आणि जिल्हा चंद्रपूर (महाराष्ट्र). चतुःसिमा पुढीलप्रमाणे : पूर्व - रोड, पश्चिम - सर्वे क्रमांक 93, उत्तर IIऊट. एकत्रित उमे असलेले व भविष्यात होणाऱ्या सर्व बांधकाम, फिक्स्चर, फर्निचर सह. In मालमत्त्तेचा सर्व भाग व तुरूडा सर्वे क्रमांक 254 बी, प्लॉट क्रमांक 63, 64 आणि 65, संपूर्ण जमीनीचा एरीया - 5328.18 चौ. फुट म्हणर् रापालिका अंतर्गत, तहसिल आणि जिल्हा चंद्रपूर (महाराष्ट्र). चतुःसिमा पुढीलप्रमाणे : पूर्व - एलॅट क्रमांक 62, पश्चिम - प्लॉट क्रमांक 66 ८. एकत्रित उमे असलेले व भविष्यात होणाऱ्या सर्व बांधकाम, फिक्स्चर, फर्निचर सह. वासी मोकळी जागा स्थित मौजा गोविंदपूर रीठ, आकाशवाणी जवळ रानी अपार्टमेंटला लागून प्लॉट क्रमांक 13, सर्वे क्रमांक 17/2, संपूर 6.00 चौ. मीटर, मौजा गोविंदपूर रीठ, चंद्रपूर महानगरपालिका अंतर्गत, तहसिल आणि जिल्हा चंद्रपूर (महाराष्ट्र). चतुःसिमा पुढीलप्रमाणे : पूर्व - प्लॉट क्रमांक 14, दक्षिण - प्लॉट क्रमांक 12. एकत्रित उमे असलेले व भविष्यात होणाऱ्या सर्व बांधकाम, फिक्स्चर, फर्निचर सह. तिवासी जागा आणि दोन मजली रहीवाशी इमारत, प्लॉट क्रमांक 6, सर्वे क्रमांक 18/5, संपूर्ण जमीनीचा एरीया – 1100.00 चौ. फुट म्हणर् सेंट्रल एक्साईस ऑफिस जवळ, जगनाथ बाबा नगर, चंद्रपूर महानगरपालिका अंतर्गत, तहसिल आणि जिल्हा चंद्रपूर (महाराष्ट्र). चतुःसिम भीटर रुंद रोड, उत्तर – 6 मीटर हंद रोड, दक्षिण – प्लॉट क्रमांक 6 चा उर्वरीत भाग. एकत्रित उभे असलेले ब भविष्यात होणाऱ्या सर्व बांधकाम,
2.	बँकेच्या शाखेचे नाव	: आरओ एसएआरबी नागपूर (बेस शाखा मुर्तीजापूर)
	कर्जदाराचे नाव व पत्ता	 मे. महालक्ष्मी एन्टरप्राईजेस, पत्ता : प्रोप्रा. श्री गिरीश मनोहर नवधरे, स्टेशन विभाग, पोळा चौक, मुर्तीजापूर, जिल्हा अकोला
	जमानतवाराचे नाब व पत्ता	: 1. श्री उज्जल मनोहरराव नवघरे, रेल्वे स्टेशन जवळ, 46 सुभाष चौक, मुर्तीजापूर, जिल्हा अकोला
		 डॉ. अभिषेक सुहासराव तिडके, स्टेशन विभाग, तिडके नगर, मुर्तीजापूर
		 अी विनायक मोतीराम नवधरे, रेल्वे स्टेशन जवळ, सुभाष चौक, मुर्तीजापूर, जिल्हा अकोला-444107
	in the second se	DOD/CADD/CADD/2010/41 Date : 07/05/2010